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2010 Regatta Sponsors

Company Level 2010 Vessel Website Phone City State

American President Lines, Ltd. CORPORATE Brigadoon www.apl.com 510-272-2010 Oakland CA

BAE Systems Ship Repair CORPORATE Viking www.baesystems.com 415-861-7447 San Francisco CA

Long Meadow Ranch Winery CORPORATE Taihoa www.longmeadowranch.com 707-963-4555 St. Helena CA

Matson Navigation Company CORPORATE Viking www.matson.com 800-462-8766 Oakland CA

The Hitmen Termite & Pest Control, Inc. CORPORATE Brigadoon www.hitmenpest.com 800-351-2488 Santa Rosa CA

The Pasha Group CORPORATE Pegasus 

Project

www.pashagroup.com 415-927-6400 Corte Madera CA

The Tidebook Company CORPORATE Merry Bear www.tidebookcompany.com 415-777-9275 San Francisco CA

Bay Ship & Yacht BENEFACTOR Little Packet www.bay-ship.com 510-337-9122 Alameda CA

Butler Construction BENEFACTOR Gaslight 415-389-8003 Mill Valley CA

Grand Marina BENEFACTOR Vixen www.grandmarina.com 510-865-1200 Alameda CA

San Francisco Bar Pilots BENEFACTOR Seaward www.sfbarpilots.com 415-362-0941 San Francisco CA

American Rope & Tar REGATTA Regulus www.tarsmell.com 916-965-1800, 

800-965-1800

Fair Oaks CA

Bay Marine Boatworks REGATTA Alma www.baymarineboatworks.co

m 

510-237-0140 Pt. Richmond CA

Berkeley Marine Center REGATTA Stroma of Mey www.berkeleymarine.com 510-843-8195 Berkeley CA

Clarke Garvey / Marine Insurance REGATTA Sea Quest www.cmgis.com 714-444-2679 Costa Mesa CA

Comcast Spotlight REGATTA Makani Kai www.comcastspotlight.com 707-981-7825 Petaluma CA

Dry Creek Vineyards REGATTA Eos www.drycreekvineyard.com 707-433-1000 Healdsburg CA

Engman Architects REGATTA Skylark www.millvalleyarchitect.com 415-383-1606 Mill Valley CA

Gaetani Realty, Inc. REGATTA Sans Souci www.gaetanirealty.com 415-668-1202 San Francisco CA

Golden Gate Tall Ships Society REGATTA Alma www.ggtss.org 415-251-8779 Sausalito CA

Greger Pacific Marine REGATTA Puff www.gregerpacificmarine.com 707-320-3434 Napa CA

Hamon Engineering REGATTA Aida www.hamonengineering.com 510-747-8558 Alameda CA

Hutchinson Marine Services REGATTA Adagio www.hutchinsonmarine.com 510-219-2453 San Pablo CA

J. P. Boatworks REGATTA Sunda 415-331-3277 Sausalito CA

Keefe Kaplan Maritime, Inc. - KKMI REGATTA Yankee www.kkmi.com 510-235-5564, 

415-332-5564

Pt. Richmond CA

Latitude 38 REGATTA Kodiak www.latitude38.com 415-383-8200 Mill Valley CA

List Marine Enterprises REGATTA Polaris www.listmarine.com 415-332-5478 Sausalito CA

Mariah's Eyes Photography REGATTA Makani Kai www.pbase.com/meyesphoto 510-864-1144 Alameda CA

Marina Village Yacht Harbor REGATTA Valiant www.marinavillageharbor.com 510-521-0905 Alameda CA

Matson Navigation Company REGATTA Elizabeth Muir www.matson.com 800-462-8766 Oakland CA

McGrath Yachts REGATTA Vectis www.mcgrathyachts.com 510-521-5020, 

877-444-1837

Alameda CA

Mechanics Bank REGATTA Echo www.mechbank.com 415-249-0330 San Francisco CA

NorCal Sailing REGATTA Curlew www.norcalsailing.com 415-994-3500 Half Moon Bay CA

North Beach Marine Canvas REGATTA Kaze www.northbeachmarinecanvas

.com 

415-543-1887 San Francisco CA

OCSC Sailing REGATTA Nautigal www.ocscsailing.com 510-843-4200, 

800-223-2984

Berkeley CA

Rutherford's Boat Shop REGATTA Credit www.rutherfordboats.com 510-233-5441 Richmond CA

Schoonmaker Point Marina REGATTA Robin www.schoonmakermarina.com 415-331-5550 Sausalito CA

Spaulding Wooden Boat Center REGATTA Pegasus 

(Spaulding)

www.spauldingcenter.org 415-332-3179, 

415-332-3721

Sausalito CA

Starbuck Canvas Works REGATTA Sequestor 415-332-2509 Sausalito CA

Sugar Dock REGATTA Folksong www.sugardock.com 510-232-4282 Pt. Richmond CA

Svendsen's Boat Works REGATTA Kaeresta www.svendsens.com 510-522-2886, 

510-521-8454

Alameda CA

USS-Posco Industries REGATTA Varuna www.ussposco.com 877-877-7672 Pittsburg CA

Wedlock, Ramsay & Whiting REGATTA Morning Star www.norcalmarinesurveyors.c

om 

415-505-3494 Fairfax CA

WoodenBoat Magazine REGATTA Andrew 

Mulligan

www.woodenboat.com 207-359-4651 Brooklin ME


